Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI

GANIT PRABHUTVA PARIKSHA RESULT DECEMBER 2024 - STD 5th
List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutva Examination (Level 1)

Exam
Seat No.

50700

50730

51192

51297

51606

50078

50166

50398

50464

51138

51281

51320

50109

50165

50359

50376

50378

50382

Name

DALVI GAURANG
VAIBHAV

KULKARNI ARNAV
MANGESH

VIKMANI VIVAAN JINESH

SRIVASTAV ISHAAN
PANKA|

MISHRA VIHAAN SANJAY

BAHEDIA PAVIT HEMANT

JOSHI SARTHAK
HIMANSHU

MEHTA MANEET SANDEEP

MEHTA KAVYA
DHAVALKUMAR

SHANBHAG AARUSH
RAMNATH

ROY ANWITA BIKRAM

VERMA DRISHTI DINESH
KUMAR

MST. KENIA SOUMYA
KRUNAL

KANDOI PARIDHI ANAND

SHAH YASHVI PRATIK

PATIL SAKSHAM DEEPAK

BAJAJ NAISHA ADITYA

BHOOTRA NIRAV HARISH

School Name

GOKULDHAM HIGH SCHOOL
Goregaon (E)

Lakshdham High School,
Goregaon (E)

SHISHUVAN

Atomic Energy Central School-1

Pawar Public School,Bhandup
(W)

GUNDECHA EDUCATION
ACADEMY

S.K. English High School

Children's Academy, Thakur
Complex, Kandivali(E)

CHILDREN'S ACADEMY,Bachani
Nagar, MALAD (E)

Bombay Scottish School

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Atomic Energy Central School - 4

Kapol vidyanidhi International
School (ICSE)

D.G. Khetan International school

Children's Academy, Ashok
Nagar,Kandivali(E)

Children's Academy, Thakur
Complex, Kandivali(E)

Children's Academy, Thakur
Complex, Kandivali(E)

Children's Academy, Thakur
Complex, Kandivali(E)

Marks
Obtained

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

Medium

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



19

20

21

22

23

24

50431

50734

51253

51284

51588

51595

VENANGHOTE ASHUTOSH
KISHORE

DAHIBAVKAR ADHIRA]
SURAJ

SINGH SAMRIDDH

BASU BHUMIT
HIRAKENDU

KAWEDIA KALP RITESH

RANE RAGHAV VINAY

CHILDREN'S ACADEMY,Bachani
Nagar, MALAD (E)

Lakshdham High School,
Goregaon (E)

The Green Acres Academy,
Chembur

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Pawar Public School,Bhandup
(W)

Pawar Public School,Bhandup
(W)

40

40

40

40

40

40

English

English

English

English

English

English



