## BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI GANIT PRABHUTVA PARIKSHA RESULT DECEMBER 2024 - STD 5th List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutva Examination (Level 1)

Sr. No.	Exam Seat No.	Name	School Name	Marks Obtained	Medium
1	50700	DALVI GAURANG VAIBHAV	GOKULDHAM HIGH SCHOOL Goregaon (E)	42	English
2	50730	KULKARNI ARNAV MANGESH	Lakshdham High School, Goregaon (E)	42	English
3	51192	VIKMANI VIVAAN JINESH	SHISHUVAN	42	English
4	51297	SRIVASTAV ISHAAN PANKAJ	Atomic Energy Central School-1	42	English
5	51606	MISHRA VIHAAN SANJAY	Pawar Public School,Bhandup (W)	42	English
6	50078	BAHEDIA PAVIT HEMANT	GUNDECHA EDUCATION ACADEMY	41	English
7	50166	JOSHI SARTHAK HIMANSHU	S.K. English High School	41	English
8	50398	MEHTA MANEET SANDEEP	Children's Academy, Thakur Complex, Kandivali(E)	41	English
9	50464	MEHTA KAVYA DHAVALKUMAR	CHILDREN'S ACADEMY,Bachani Nagar, MALAD (E)	41	English
10	51138	SHANBHAG AARUSH RAMNATH	Bombay Scottish School	41	English
11	51281	ROY ANWITA BIKRAM	Atomic Energy Central School-2	41	English
12	51320	VERMA DRISHTI DINESH KUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School - 4	41	English
13	50109	MST. KENIA SOUMYA KRUNAL	Kapol vidyanidhi International School (ICSE)	40	English
14	50165	KANDOI PARIDHI ANAND	D.G. Khetan International school	40	English
15	50359	SHAH YASHVI PRATIK	Children's Academy, Ashok Nagar,Kandivali(E)	40	English
16	50376	PATIL SAKSHAM DEEPAK	Children's Academy, Thakur Complex, Kandivali(E)	40	English
17	50378	BAJAJ NAISHA ADITYA	Children's Academy, Thakur Complex, Kandivali(E)	40	English
18	50382	BHOOTRA NIRAV HARISH	Children's Academy, Thakur Complex, Kandivali(E)	40	English

19	50431	VENANGHOTE ASHUTOSH KISHORE	CHILDREN'S ACADEMY,Bachani Nagar, MALAD (E)	40	English
20	50734	DAHIBAVKAR ADHIRAJ SURAJ	Lakshdham High School, Goregaon (E)	40	English
21	51253	SINGH SAMRIDDH	The Green Acres Academy, Chembur	40	English
22	51284	BASU BHUMIT HIRAKENDU	Atomic Energy Central School-2	40	English
23	51588	KAWEDIA KALP RITESH	Pawar Public School,Bhandup (W)	40	English
24	51595	RANE RAGHAV VINAY	Pawar Public School,Bhandup (W)	40	English